NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Five Hundred Yards Aggregate

The Officers Match Cup, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Miss CA Evans

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr HJ Golaszewski

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Ms RL Furniss

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr SM Negus
5 Mr MD Jenvey
6 Mr MRM Millar
7 Mr CN Tremlett
8 Mr EN Munro
9 Mrs DE Negus
10 Mr TJD Raincock
11 Mr M Liversage
12 Mr MJ Ensor
13 Dr AM Jory
14 Mr CJ Mitchell
15 Dr JO Ahrens
16 Mr LVG OFlynn
17 Mr R Stewart
18 Miss JM Hince
19 Mr JC Underwood
20 Mr BN Craig
21 Mr DC Luckman
22 Mr JA Bullock
23 Mr SJ Whitby
24 Mr SME Hayton
25 Mr G Woodman

26 Mrs SP Thorogood
27 Mr JA Watson

28 Mr MJ Keel

29 Mr OM Hudson

30 Mr CM Brooks

31 Mr MJ Barlow

32 Mr SD Shouler

33 Ms RA Wiltshire

34 Mr JF Lawrie

35 Miss NJ Sales Scott
36 Mr D Lowe

37 Mr Cl Pawlik

38 Mr JR Allum

39 Cdt RSM ASO Stewart
40 Mr MJ Creber

41 Mr BA Horwood

X

XS

Welsh RA

Welsh RA

City RC

Canberra RC
RAFTRC

Old Epsomian RC
Windsor RC

West Atholl RC
Bungendore

Old Epsomian RC
Altcar RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC
Cardinals

Peninsula RC

Old Guildfordians RC
OGRE

Old Wellingtonians
Old Guildfordians RC
OCRA

Sedgemoor TSC
Langar RC

NLRC

Old Cranleighans
DCRA

Welsh RA
Uppingham Veterans RC
NLRC

Guernsey RC

Old Marlburian RC
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Old Stamfordians
Wellington College
Old Guildfordians RC
Old Suttonians
Wellington College
Elizabeth College
Guernsey RC
Ashburton DRC

Telegraph

75.14v

75.13v

75.11v

75.11v
75.10v
75.9v

75.10v
75.14v
74.13v
74.12v
75.13v
74.12v
75.11v
75.13v
75.11v
74.11v
74.12v
74.8v

75.10v
74.8v

75.11v
75.8v

75.10v
75.13v
75.7v

75.7v
74.10v
75.8v
75.9v
74.12v
74.10v
74.10v
75.12v
73.10v
73.10v
74.12v
73.8v
74.6v
75.8v
75.10v
75.9v

Mail

50.5v

50.6v

50.8v

50.9v
50.5v
50.8v
50.5v
49.8v
50.9v
50.10v
49.7v
50.7v
49.8v
49.5v
49.8v
50.5v
50.6v
50.10v
50.8v
50.6v
49.5v
50.8v
50.6v
50.5v
49.5v

49.8v
50.5v
49.5v
49.6v
50.6v
49.7v
50.8v
48.4v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.8v
50.7v
48.6v
49.5v
49.3v

Total Entry: 297

King's |

35.6v

35.6v

35.5v

35.2v
35.5v
35.3v
35.3v
35.6v
35.6v
35.4v
35.5v
35.5v
35.5v
35.5v
35.4v
35.6v
35.4v
35.4v
34.3v
35.6v
35.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.2v
35.7v

35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.1v
34.5v
35.5v
34.4v
35.5v
35.4v
35.4v
34.2v
35.4v
34.5v
35.3v
34.1v
34.3v

Total

160.25v

160.25v

160.24v £ 4

160.22v £ 4
160.20v £ 4
160.20v £ 4
160.18v £ 4
159.28v
159.28v £ 4
159.26v £ 4
159.25v
159.24v
159.24v
159.23v
159.23v
159.22v
159.22v
159.22v
159.21v
159.20v £ 4
159.20v
159.20v
159.20v £ 4
159.20v
159.19v
Last ‘X’ In
159.19v
159.19v £4
159.17v
159.16v
158.23v
158.22v
158.22v £ 4
158.21v £ 4
158.21v
158.21v £4
158.21v
158.20v £ 4
158.18v
158.17v
158.16v
158.15v
Last ‘A’ In



42 Mr JRJ Hinde

43 Mr TJ Bourne
44 Mr LG Skingley
45 Cdt GM Bohn
46 Miss AE Jallot
47 Mr CAJ Crosby
48 Dr SS Horner
49 Cdt RSM P Hobbs
50 Mr AC Gauci
51 Mr R Ellis

52 Mr NS Roberts
53 Mr FJS Reis

54 Mr EBDS Reis

55 Mr RJ Cooper

56 Mr JHN Pattison

57 Miss RM Weinberger
58 Miss VM Churchouse
59 Cdt S Franck
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TS
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OGRE

Old Cranleighans
Epsom College
BCRT

Epsom College
OWRC

Old Marlburian RC
BCRT

UKCRT

Surrey RA

Ibis RC

Wellington College
Old Wellingtonians

ATSC

Cambridge University RA
UKCRT

Wellington College
Wellington College

74.7v

74.7v
74.12v
73.9v
74.10v
74.11v
73.8v
73.7v
74.8v
74.8v
73.7v
73.7v
74.9v

73.8v
74.10v
73.7v
72.4v
69.8v

49.4v

49.4v
50.7v
50.6v
50.8v
49.4v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.3v
50.4v
50.5v
48.7v

49.6v
48.3v
49.4v
49.2v
50.7v

35.3v

35.3v
33.5v
34.5v
33.2v
34.4v
35.4v
35.3v
34.3v
34.4v
34.3v
34.2v
34.4v

33.3v
33.2v
32.2v
33.3v
34.5v

158.14v

158.14v
157.24v
157.20v
157.20v £ 4
157.19v
157.18v
157.16v
157.16v
157.15v
157.14v
157.14v £4
156.20v

Last ‘O’ In
155.17v
155.15v
154.13v
154.9v
153.20v

Last ‘T’ In



